
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Nr.
181
197
170
178
191
183
189
163
185
165
169
168

Nome
ROGERIO RONCADA PASSARIN
FABIO NISHI
AUGUSTO PECANHA DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE SILVA
WEBER CORREIA NERI
JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA
JEAN PORTELA SILVA
HELVIO CUSTODIO
BRUNO SALVIATO
SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA VASCONCE
IVAN ULISSES BONAZZI
LEANDRO / ANDRE

Classe
NOVATO
INST.
NOVATO
NOVATO
NOVATO
NOVATO
NOVATO
INTER
INST.
INTER
NOVATO
INTER

Voltas
6
8
8
5
8
8
8
4
4
5
6
1

Melhor Tm
1:45.791
1:49.853
1:50.398
1:56.750
1:56.996
1:57.451
1:59.189
2:03.232
2:03.990
2:04.795
2:15.118
2:24.632

Na volta
3
6
8
4
5
6
8
4
4
2
6
1

Dif
-

+4.062
+4.607

+10.959
+11.205
+11.660
+13.398
+17.441
+18.199
+19.004
+29.327
+38.841

2o. melhor
1:46.027
1:56.694
1:52.314
2:00.660
1:58.105
1:57.651
2:01.611
2:12.323
2:24.874
2:06.708
2:18.849

-.---

Melhor Spd
91,879
88,482
88,045
83,255
83,080
82,758
81,551
78,876
78,393
77,888
71,937
67,205

M

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 03 08 24
Track

1C

Qualificação

Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km

03/08/2024 08:36

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

03/08/2024

Impresso: 03/08/2024 08:52:55
Crono Verde Rosso
Race Director : Cesar Barros

Licenciado para: VERDE ROSSO / FPM
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